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MUSKELLUNGE LAKE
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

AUGUST 18, 2021 TREATMENT MAP
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LAKE AREA = 138 ACRES
REVISION DATE: JANUARY 2021
The applicator shall make adjustments, if needed, to comply with EGLE permit requirements.

Treatment

´
0 375 750

Feet

Algae treatment = 6.25 acres



Date Vendor Description Expenses Revenue Date

10/1/2017 Beginning Balance 12,322.59$ 

2/1/2018 Progressive AE Invoice # 166025 4th Quarter Lake Consultants 1,875.00$   10,447.59$ 

4/12/2018 State of Michigan 2018 Permit Application Fee 800.00$       9,647.59$   

4/26/2018 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,875.00$   7,772.59$   

5/1/2018 Montcalm County Treasurer 2017 Tax Collection 25,100.00$ 32,872.59$ 

7/19/2018 PLM Lake Management Algae, Weed & Clipper Treatment 11,556.95$ 21,315.64$ 

7/19/2018 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,875.00$   19,440.64$ 

8/23/2018 Montcalm County Treasurer 2018 Annual Administration - Lakes 1,000.00$   18,440.64$ 

8/23/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Algae, Weed & Clipper Treatments 7/19 2,218.94$   16,221.70$ 

10/4/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 8/23 1,595.00$   14,626.70$ 

10/18/2018 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   12,751.70$ 

11/15/2018 PLM Lake & Land Management 2018 Permit Application Fee 800.00$       11,951.70$ 

2/21/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management 2019 DEQ Permit Application Fee 800.00$       11,151.70$ 

2/28/2019 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,875.00$   9,276.70$   

4/18/2019 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   7,401.70$   

5/30/2019 Montcalm County Treasurer 2018 Tax Collection 25,100.00$ 32,501.70$ 

6/27/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice #194895 Weed Treatment 798.86$       31,702.84$ 

7/11/2019 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   29,827.84$ 

7/25/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice #195638 Weed Treatment 10,569.15$ 19,258.69$ 

10/3/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Innvice #196886 Algae & Milfoil treatment 2,007.53$   17,251.16$ 

10/10/2019 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   15,376.16$ 

1/17/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Reimbursement For Permit Application Fee 800.00$       14,576.16$ 

1/6/2020 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,875.00$   12,701.16$ 

3/30/2020 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   10,826.16$ 

5/28/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 2,978.96$   7,847.20$   

5/31/2020 Montcalm County Treasurer 2019 Tax Collection 25,100.00$ 32,947.20$ 

6/24/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 9,562.94$   23,384.26$ 

7/2/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   21,509.26$ 

7/20/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 452.21$       21,057.05$ 

8/27/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 2,173.84$   18,883.21$ 

8/28/2020 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   17,008.21$ 

9/11/2020 Spicer Group Accounts Support 50.00$         16,958.21$ 

9/30/2020 Montcalm County Treasurer Allocations 348.36$       16,609.85$ 

1/19/2021 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,875.00$   14,734.85$ 

2/22/2021 State of Michigan 2021 Permit Fee 800.00$       13,934.85$ 

3/31/2021 Muskellunge Lake Interest 67.61$         14,002.46$ 

4/8/2021 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   12,127.46$ 

4/30/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Delinquent Settlement 1,176.17$   13,303.63$ 

5/1/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Collected Settlement 23,923.83$ 37,227.46$ 

6/24/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 06/02/2021 Weed Treatment 5,087.10$   32,140.36$ 

7/6/2021 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 1,875.00$   30,265.36$ 

7/27/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 06/22/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 1,659.81$   28,605.55$ 

8/27/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 07/29/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 2,836.98$   25,768.57$ 

Remaining Balance 25,768.57$ 

Muskellunge Lake Finance Sheet 2018 - 2022
Monday, August 23, 2021








